2141
2.1.2
2.2

221
222

31

5.1
5.2

V Rural Municipality of
GRAHAMDALE
www.Grahamdale.ca

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale
Meeting Agenda
July 11, 2023 - Special - 06:30 PM

ADDITIONS TO AGENDA 2023-

BY-LAWS

By-Law 1073-2023 - Traffic, Parking and Mooring
By-Law 1073-2023 - Traffic, Parking_ and Mooring 1
By-Law 1073-2023 First Reading 2023-

By-Law 1073-2023 Second Reading 2023-

By-Law 1074-2023 - MBEA Enforcement By-Law
By-Law 1074-2023 - MBEA Enforcement By-Law 1
By-Law 1074-2023 First Reading 2023-

By-Law 1074-2023 Second Reading 2023-
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Municipal Building Inspector 2023-
NEW BUSINESS

IN CAMERA

In Camera - Preliminary Matter 2023-
Out of Carmera 2023-

ADJOURNMENT 2023-



