

Rural Municipality of Grahamdale

Meeting Agenda

July 11, 2023 - Special - 06:30 PM

1.	ADDITIONS TO AGENDA 2023-
2.	BY-LAWS
2.1	By-Law 1073-2023 - Traffic, Parking and Mooring
	By-Law 1073-2023 - Traffic, Parking and Mooring 1
2.1.1	By-Law 1073-2023 First Reading 2023-
2.1.2	By-Law 1073-2023 Second Reading 2023-
2.2	By-Law 1074-2023 - MBEA Enforcement By-Law
	By-Law 1074-2023 - MBEA Enforcement By-Law 1
2.2.1	By-Law 1074-2023 First Reading 2023-
2.2.2	By-Law 1074-2023 Second Reading 2023-
3.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
3.1	Municipal Building Inspector 2023-
4.	NEW BUSINESS
5.	IN CAMERA
5.1	In Camera - Preliminary Matter 2023-
5.2	Out of Camera 2023-
6.	ADJOURNMENT 2023-